Application Note: Amplicon Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
• Fastest Sample-to-Data Amplicon Solution
Simple workflow with the lowest hands-on time
• Accurate Variant Detection
NextSeq Series and TruSeq® Custom Amplicon assay deliver
high levels of multiplexing, excellent specificity and uniformity,

FCC/IC approved
a. Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 System SY-415-1001
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-102-1001
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1003
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-1005
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1002
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1004
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
Library Preparation Kit Name Catalog No.
TruSeq Custom Amplicon v1.5 Kit (96 samples) FC-130-1001
TruSeq Custom Amplicon Index Kit
(96 indexes, 384 samples)